The life science business of Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany
operates as MilliporeSigma in the U.S. and Canada.
Redis
		coveR
Thin Layer Chromatography
from the world leader
• �Unique manufacturing process for market
leading quality and reliability

More information on our branded products and services on EMDMillipore.com    |    2017 - 04691    |    06/2017 0617 Lit. No. 130016WREV
Thin Layer Chromatography
Ordering Information
Some Customer Favorites
Coating
Material
Format
[cm]
Layer
Thickness Content Backing
VWR
Ordering No.
Former VWR
Ordering No.
TLC silica
gel 60 F254
20 x 20 250 μm 25 plates glass EM1.05715.0001 EMD-5715-7
10 x 20 250 μm 50 plates glass EM1.05729.0001 EMD-5729-6
5 x 20 250 μm 100 plates glass EM1.05714.0001 EMD-5714-3
5 x 10 250 μm 200 plates glass EM1.05719.0001 EMD-5719-2
2.5 x 7.5 250 μm 500 plates glass EM1.15341.0001 EMD-15341-5
2.5 x 7.5 250 μm 100 plates glass* EM1.05794.0001 EMD-15341-1
2.5 x 7.5 250 μm 100 plates glass** EM1.15327.0001 EMD-15327-1
20 x 20 200 μm 25 sheets aluminum EM1.05554.0001 EMD-5554-7
5 x 20 200 μm 100 sheets aluminum EM1.05534.0001 EMD-5534-3
20 x 20 200 μm 25 sheets plastic EM1.05735.0001 EM-5748-7
TLC silica
gel 60
20 x 20 250 μm 25 plates glass EM1.05721.0001 EMD-5721-7
20 x 20 200 μm 25 sheets aluminum EM1.05553.0001 EMD-5553-7
PLC silica
gel 60 F254
20 x 20 0.5 mm 20 plates glass EM1.05744.0001 EMD-5744-7
20 x 20 1 mm 15 plates glass EM1.13895.0001 EMD-13895-7
HPTLC silica
gel 60 F254
20 x 10 200 μm 50 plates glass EM1.05642.0001 EMD-5642-7
TLC Aluminum
oxide 60 F254
neutral
20 x 20 200 μm 25 sheets aluminum EM1.05550.0001 EMD-5550-7
TLC PEI
cellulose F
20 x 20 100 μm 25 plates glass EM1.05725.0001 EMD-5725-7
20 x 20 100 μm 25 sheets plastic EM1.05579.0001 EMD-5579-7
				      	          * Paper box    **Plastic box for storage
Accessories
Product Solvent Content VWR Ordering No.
UV lamp 254 nm   — 1 unit EM1.12537.0001
TLC sprayer with two
spray heads
  — 1 unit EM1.08540.0001
Ready-to-use Spray Solutions
Product Solvent Content VWR Ordering No.
Dragendorff-Reagent Acetic acid /
ethyl acetate / water
100 mL, glass bottle EM1.02035.0100
Molybdatophosphoric acid 2-propanol 100 mL, glass bottle EM1.00480.0100
Ninhydrin 2-propanol 100 mL, glass bottle EM1.06705.0100
Orders must be placed by December 31, 2017. Redemption requests must be
completed by January 31, 2018. One redemption per customer purchase order.
Order TODAY! - Call 1.800.932.5000 or visit vwr.com,
or contact your VWR sales representative.